[bookmark: _GoBack]EXECUTIVE BOARD OF DIRECTORS   
Bishop: Very Most Reverend William P. Callahan
PO Box 4004  La Crosse WI 54602-4004
608-788-7700  dbrannon@diolc.org

Spiritual Advisor: Rev. Eugene Wolf
PO Box 4004  La Crosse WI 54602-4004
608-788-7700 (h)   608-799-8482 (c) 
fr.eugene.wolf@gmail.com

President:  Lorraine Riedl
32001 Hwy P Box 264  Kendall WI 54638
608-463-7662  riedls@outlook.com

President Elect/Renaissance/Scholarships/Grant Chair: Melanie Frei 
327 East Monroe St  Tomah WI 54660
608-397-9390  melaniefrei55@gmail.com

Vice President:  Susan Tully 
S6634 Cty Rd J  ​Viroqua WI 54665
608-606-0631  stully@mwt.net

Secretary:  Marie Fleisner  
203 W. 14th St   Marshfield, WI   54449
715-387-0123 (h) 715-650-7751 (c) 
fleisnerma@gmail.com

Treasurer:   Renee Lindstrom 
S542 Munson Rd   Mondovi, WI   54755
715-926-4692 (h)  lindstrom.renee@gmail.com

Immediate Past President/Public Relations Chair:  Kathy Herfel
S15570 Co Rd BB  Mondovi WI 54755
715-926-5205 (h) 715-577-1883 (c)

 
Historian: Julie Brindle
2258 20th Ave  Elk Mound WI 54739
715-874-8716   julie.brindle@hpe.com

Parliamentarian: Monica Gornicke
762 Eau Claire Rd  Mosinee WI 54455
715-693-3879  mgornicke@hotmail.com 
COMMISSIONS
Spirituality Chair:  Kay Kesler
N4396 STH 162   Bangor, WI  54614-9424
608-486-4254 (h) 608-780-0485 (c)
kay@pmcmgmt.com

Service Chair:   Candace McGrath
769 E Kinder St   Richland Center WI 53581
608-647-2300 (h)   608-647-0400 (c)   
candymcgrath@yahoo.com 

Leadership Chair:   Lu Miller 
3201 South 29th St  La Crosse WI 54601
608-788-7383 (h)  608-790-5613 (c) 
luannmiller55@yahoo.com
